SUN

Worship
07 10:00 a.m.

Lives Under
Construction Mission

Trip WOI‘Ship
Info. Meeting -|4 10:00 a.m.

following service

Worship
10:00 a.m.

Dessert

Auction
following service

Worship
28 10:00 a.m.

MON

Ol

08

15

22

29

TUE

02 Election Day

Prayer Teams
NL Kids
6:30 p.m.

Prayer Teams
09 NL Kids

Rooted Students
6:30 p.m.

'| 6 Prayer Teams
NL Kids
Rooted Students
6:30 p.m.

23 Prayer Teams
NL Kids
Rooted Students
6:30 p.m.

30 Prayer Teams
NL Kids
Rooted Students
6:30 p.m.

03
CR

7:00 p.m.

10
CR

7:00 p.m.

17
CR

7:00 p.m.

24
CR

7:00 p.m.

04

11

18

5 O.A.S.I.goo
Py

Food Pantry Nighf

05

12

19

26

FRI

SAT
06

13 Men’s Breakfast 8:00 a.m.
FMSC 9:30 a.m.
Charcuterie Class 6:30p.m.

20

27

Men’s Retreat @ Pinecreat Camp Grounds

Y New Life Church
k Gather Grow Go



