



	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Lives Under Construction Mission Trip Info. Meeting following service Dessert Auction following service		01	O2 Election Day Prayer Teams NL Kids 6:30 p.m.	O3 CR 7:00 p.m.	04	05	06
	07 Worship 10:00 a.m.	08	Prayer Teams NL Kids Rooted Students 6:30 p.m.	10 CR 7:00 p.m.	11	12	73 Men's Breakfast 8:00 a.m. FMSC 9:30 a.m. Charcuterie Class 6:30p.m.
	Worship 10:00 a.m.	15	76 Prayer Teams NL Kids Rooted Students 6:30 p.m.	17 CR 7:00 p.m.	18	19	20
	27 Worship 10:00 a.m.	22	23 Prayer Teams NL Kids Rooted Students 6:30 p.m.	24 CR 7:00 p.m.	25 O.A.S.I.S Food Pantry Night	26 Men's Retreat @ F	27 Pinecreat Camp Grounds
	28 Worship 10:00 a.m.	29	30 Prayer Teams NL Kids Rooted Students 6:30 p.m.				

